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1.

10.

Francais |, ch.4

at the high school

What is your favorite subject?
biology

chemistry

physics

geography

history

tech

Spanish

German

now
break/recess

dismissal

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

math

art

music

PE

What time is it?

It’s one o’clock.

the days of the week
the weekend

today

tomorrow

the exam
the homework

list the days of the week in order:

Write out the following times in complete sentences. Be sure to add enough details.

2:10 am
3:15 pm
4:45 pm
8:30 am
12:00pm
6:55pm

9:23pm

10:47am



