Français I, ch.4--Interro 4.1.1 (p. 112)

Français

1.	at the high school	11.	math
2.	What is your favorite subject?	12.	art
3.	biology	13.	music
4.	chemistry	14.	PE
5.	physics	15.	What time is it?
6.	geography	16.	It's one o'clock.
7.	history	17.	the days of the week
8.	tech	18.	the weekend
9.	Spanish	19.	today
10.	German	20.	tomorrow
I, ch.4			
ı, cii.4			
1, 011.4	now	4.	the exam
	now break/recess	4. 5.	the exam the homework
1.			
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence 2:10 am	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence 2:10 am 3:15 pm	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence 2:10 am 3:15 pm 4:45 pm	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence 2:10 am 3:15 pm 4:45 pm 8:30 am	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order:
1. 2. 3.	break/recess dismissal Write out the following times in complete sentence 2:10 am 3:15 pm 4:45 pm 8:30 am 12:00pm	5.6.	the homework list the days of the week in order: